
 
 
 
 

 
 

CALENDAR FOR 2024-2025 
 

(All dates except for Holidays and Festivals are subject to change.  
(Please check Temple Calendars and Monthly Bulletins for Regular Updates) 

 
JULY    

 Wednesday, July 10 7:00 p.m. Canasta 
 Thursday, July 18 7:00 p.m. Crochet 
 Wednesday, July 31 7:30 p.m. Sisterhood Executive Board Meeting 

AUGUST    
 Thursday, August 1 7:00 p.m. Crochet 
 Wednesday, August 7 7:00 pm Canasta 
 Thursday, August 8 7:00 p.m. Crochet 
 Sunday, August 11 10:00 a.m. Defensive Driving Class 
 Monday, August 12  7:00 p.m. Tisha B’Av Learning Service 
 Wednesday, August 21 7:00 p.m. Canasta 

SEPTEMBER    
 Tuesday, September 3 7:00 p.m. Sisterhood Executive Board  
 Wednesday, September 4 7:00 p.m. Game Night 
 Sunday, September 22 10:00 a.m. Sisterhood/BH Kickoff Meeting 
 Saturday, September 28 7:00 p.m. Selichot 

OCTOBER    
 Wednesday, October 2 8:00 p.m. Erev Rosh Hashanah 
 Thursday, October 3 10:00 a.m. Rosh Hashanah/Tashlich 
 Friday, October 4 10:30 a.m. Rosh Hashanah Learning Service 
 Friday, October 11 8:00 p.m. Kol Nidre 
 Saturday, October 12 10:00 a.m. Yom Kippur 
 Wednesday, October 16 6:00 p.m. Erev Sukkot 

Bring a Dairy Dish to Share Sukkot Dinner 
 Thursday, October 17 10:30 a.m. Sukkot Service 
 Saturday, October 19 5:30 p.m. Pizza in the Hut/Sippin’ in the Sukkah 
 Tuesday, October 22 7:00 p.m. Sisterhood Executive Board on Zoom 
 Wednesday, October 23 6:30 p.m. Erev Simchat Torah 
 Thursday, October 24  Simchat Torah (Yizkor) & Luncheon 

NOVEMBER    
 Wednesday, November 6 7:00 p.m. Game Night 
 Saturday, November 9 7 p.m. SH/BH Bingo Night Fundraiser 
 Sunday, November 17 TBA Sisterhood Paid Up Members Event 
 Saturday, November 23 10 a.m. Shabbat Services & Bring a Dairy Dish 

Luncheon 
DECEMBER    

 Saturday, December 7 6:00 p.m. Set Up for Chanukah/Judaica Fair 
 Sunday, December 8 10:00 a.m. Chanukah/Judaica Fair 
 Sunday, December 8 1:00 p.m. Sisterhood Executive Board Meeting 

w/Lunch 



 Saturday, December 14 TBA Goods & Services Auction 
 Friday, December 20 10 a.m. Set-Up for Chanukah/New Member Dinner 
 Friday, December 20 6:00 p.m. Chanukah/New Member Dinner 
 Wednesday, December 25 10 a.m.  Meal Prep for Project Hospitality 
 Wednesday, December 25  Chanukah Begins – 1st Candle 
 Sunday, December 29 12 noon  Girls Day Out Brunch 

JANUARY    
 Wednesday, January 8 7:00 p.m. Game Night 
 Sunday, January 12 10:00 a.m. Sisterhood Meeting 
 Friday, January 24 6:00 p.m. Bring A Dairy Dish to Share Dinner 
 Wednesday, January 29 7:00 pm Sisterhood Executive Board 

FEBRUARY    
 Wednesday, February 5 7:00 p.m. Game Night 
 Sunday, February 9  10 a.m. Sisterhood/BH Meeting 
 Sunday, February 9  12 noon Congregational Meeting 
 Wednesday, February 12   Erev Tu B’Shevat 
 Thursday, February 13 TBA SH Galentine’s/Tu B’Shevat Night 

MARCH    
 (Tent.) Monday, March 1 6:00 p.m. (Tent.) Sampled Sale 
 Wednesday, March 5 7:00 p.m.  Game Night 
 (Tent)Wednesday, March 12 11 a.m. Shalach Manot Prep 
 Thursday, March 13 6:30 p.m. Erev- Purim Service 
 Friday, March 14  Purim 
 Saturday, March 15 TBA Purim Disco Ball 
 Tuesday, March 25 7 pm Sisterhood Executive Board Meeting 
 Sunday, March 30 10 a.m. Sisterhood Meeting 

APRIL    
 Wednesday, April 2 7 p.m. Game Night 
 (Tent.) Thursday, April 10 11:00 am Passover Seder Set-Up 
 Saturday, April 12 6:00 p.m. Passover Community Seder 
 Saturday, April 19 10:30 a.m. Passover (Yizkor) Service & Luncheon 
 Wednesday, April 23 7:00 p.m. Erev Yom HaShoah Program/Service 
 Saturday, April 26 10:00 a.m. SH Fundraising Event 

MAY    
 Saturday, May 3 10:30 a.m. Sisterhood Shabbaton 
 Wednesday, May 7 7 p.m.  Game Night 
 Wednesday, May 14 7 p.m. Sisterhood Executive Board Meeting 
 Sunday, May 18 10 a.m. Sisterhood Meeting 
 Friday, May 30 6:00 p.m. Bring A Dairy Dish to Share Dinner 

JUNE    
 Sunday, June 1 7:00 p.m. Erev Shavuot/Confirmation 
 Monday, June 2 10:30 a.m. Shavuot/Bring a Dairy Dish to Share Luncheon 

 (TENT)Sunday, June 8 TBA Temple Gala 
 Friday, June 13 7:30 p.m. Temple Board Installation 
 Tuesday, June 17 7 p.m. Sisterhood End of Year Dinner 
 Friday, June 20 7:30 p.m. SH/BH Installation Service 
    

 


